
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
290 
265 
201 
346 
258 
296 
207 
288 
307 
233 
302 
224 
268 
244 
242 
255 
254 
241 
222 
397 
314 
235 
212 
226 
315 
276 
247 
369 
368 
326 
299 
360 
236 
269 
327 

243 

Name 
Sam BALOTA 
Alessandro TUDISCA 
Henkie KALTEREN 
Daan STEENMAN 
Aaron FERRAZZANO 
Kevin LANTINGA 
Noah MATON 
Tristan KROONE 
Andrea PIROVANO 
Gilles RENMANS 
Lauritz SACHSE 
Angelo MELI 
Clément MASSAUX 
Patrice KOWALEWSKI(R) 
Kyuho LEE 
Julian KAMEN 
Conor GRANT 
Mirco WOUTERS 
Alexi CONSTANT(R) 
Beau HEIJMANS 
Raffaele SANTOCONO 
CJ BENNETT 
Delano WELLENS 
Markus GLUME 
Arthur VAUSORT 
Sacha VANT PAD BOSCH(R)
Sem VAN DER HEIJDEN(R) 
Eden SPANSWICK(R) 
Milan MARCZAK 
Lars VENNINK 
Max HEZEL(R) 
Lev LOMKO 
Matthias VANDEKERCKHOV
Clement OUTRAN 
Lukas HORCICKA(R) 

Hugo MARTINIELLO 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
ITA 
BEL 
DNK 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
KOR 
NLD 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
IRL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
GBR 
NLD 
NLD 
DEU 
FRA 
BEL 
FRA 
CZE 

FRA 

Chassis 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Kosmic 
Mad Croc 
Kosmic 
Croc Promotio
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
TB Kart 
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
TD Kart 
Tony-Kart 
KR 
KR 
Tony-Kart 
Kosmic 
Falcon 
Kosmic 
KR 
Gillard 
Lando Norris 
KR 
Kosmic 
Croc Promotio
Tony-Kart 
Falcon 
Falcon 
KR 
KR 
KR 
TB Kart 
Alonso Kart By

Kosmic 

Raceteam 
Dream Racing 
Rsd Karting 
Rsd Karting 
KCR-Racing 
Eurokarting 
KCR-Racing 
Rsd Karting 
TD Official Racing Team 
TBKART 
EGP Racing Team 
Falcon racing team 
EGP Racing Team 
Ravet Racing Team 
Delre Racing Team 
EGP Racing Team 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
EGP Racing Team 
Eurokarting 
Falcon racing team 
Rsd Karting 
Victory Lane 
KCR-Racing 
Eurokarting 
VDK 
Fusion Motorsport Benelu
KCR-Racing 
Private 
DFK 
Falcon racing team 
CV Performance Group 
Victory Lane 
Victory Lane 
Tb Kart 
GEPA RACING 

Dream Racing 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 

9 
3 

16 

Total Tm 
15:14.710 
15:18.257 
15:23.980 
15:24.033 
15:24.400 
15:24.462 
15:25.659 
15:26.153 
15:26.614 
15:27.847 
15:28.506 
15:31.017 
15:31.656 
15:35.650 
15:36.875 
15:37.804 
15:37.852 
15:38.690 
15:39.088 
15:43.135 
15:43.269 
15:43.618 
15:43.735 
15:44.099 
15:47.137 
15:47.154 
15:47.271 
15:47.344 
15:47.816 
15:48.851 
15:49.049 

9:33.018 
3:57.652 

1.702 
1.738 

15:46.299 

Diff 

3.547 
9.270 
9.323 
9.690 
9.752 

10.949 
11.443 
11.904 
13.137 
13.796 
16.307 
16.946 
20.940 
22.165 
23.094 
23.142 
23.980 
24.378 
28.425 
28.559 
28.908 
29.025 
29.389 
32.427 
32.444 
32.561 
32.634 
33.106 
34.141 
34.339 
7 Laps 

13 Laps 
16 Laps 
16 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
56.098 
56.091 
56.135 
56.169 
56.089 
56.189 
56.273 
56.018 
56.197 
56.162 
56.235 
56.489 
56.530 
56.121 
56.030 
56.497 
56.040 
56.573 
56.209 
56.139 
56.366 
56.327 
56.578 
56.196 
56.523 
56.277 
56.524 
56.187 
56.323 
56.640 
56.805 
57.239 

1:02.304 

56.406 

km/h 
87,661 
87,672 
87,603 
87,550 
87,675 
87,519 
87,388 
87,786 
87,506 
87,561 
87,447 
87,054 
86,991 
87,625 
87,767 
87,042 
87,752 
86,925 
87,488 
87,597 
87,244 
87,304 
86,917 
87,508 
87,002 
87,382 
87,000 
87,522 
87,311 
86,822 
86,570 
85,913 
78,929 

- 
- 

87,182 

Points 
80 
76 
73 
71 
70 
69 
68 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 
62 
61 
60 
59 
58 
57 
56 
55 
54 
53 
52 
51 
50 
49 
48 
47 
46 
45 
44 
43 
42 
41 
40 

0 

Penalty 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#242 time penalty 5 sec / causing a collision 
#212, 254, 326 time penalty 5 sec. / front fairing 
243 disqualified / Driving conduct 

Margin of Victory 
3.547 

Ø km/h 
86,018 

Best Lap Tm 
56.018 

km/h 
87,786 

Best Lap by 
288 - Tristan KROONE 

Printed: 30.03.2024 18:14:38 
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IAME Series Benelux Round 1 Mariembourg 
X30 Senior 

Final A 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:13:18 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

30.03.2024 17:10 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Wim Cools:                                       Chief Scrutineer Christian Thonon:
posted at:                 h


